Olivo at Mission Hills

10310 Sepulveda Boulevard, Mission Hills, CA 91345

Space #

10310
10316
10318
10340
10348
10370
10374
10376
10384
10386
10388
10392
10394
10400
10402
10404
10406
10410
10430

-

Tenant Name

ULTA Beauty

UPS Store

Vision Essentials
Target

Chase

Habit Burger Grill
Wingstop
California Fish Grill
Chipotle Mexican Grill
Menchie's

Jersey Mike's Subs
Silverlake Ramen
Ono Hawaiian BBQ
24 Hour Fitness
Vitamin Shoppe
T-Mobile

AT&T

Mattress Firm

Ross Dress For Less

federalrealty.com/olivo-at-mission-hills

Space SF

1,670
1,016
7,000
32,078
8,130
2,400
1,738
2,970
2,200
1,200
1,200
2,310
1,800
37,319
2,700
2,000
1,719
3,542
25,534

Space #

10432
10434
104342
10436

Tenant Name

Dunkin' Donuts

Joint

KD Galaxy Nails * Spa
Shant Terteryan DDS

Rhiana Lindsey

213-223-5000
rlindsey@primestor.com

Space SF

2,000
1,200
1,800

2,000
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